			ò	
	0	300	0	
	1 LUE n	1.12 1	A h / hass	
194000	CC MICTOR	617 P	106 / Juliance	
INS. CASE OWNE	CC /AIG1900	' /	I W	
	Arrian Assign	ENT	1 10 1.1.4	
Surveyor:	trillow Dot 10 N	16	Date / Time: LO [1 LA	1
aut ve year	-	1	Registered in Merimen: (0	1119.
No. contra LCCCS	CERT		pregistrer in pretimen	10
Pre-assign / CCL			15 MALTONAX	11.
Insured Vehicle N	SUF 5044E	Claim No.	10141111111	30
* *	WRE	TAKEN TO DO TO	Gunadano	·2.
Name of Insured	0	Policy No.		277
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	M45.014	
Excess Sec II :55	D.O.A. 8 1/1/1.	Place of Accide	IN PINE TWOS	nut
		THE IN PACING	m _ D. 1 v	0.0
Is driver the owne				_
If NO. Driver Na	me/Age: MOHD FA (BAL DIW O GHUM"	Of GIA REPOR	T: YES NO TO GIA REPOR	T. YES NO
Driver Tel		Insured Liabilit	y: % Final? Ye	s / No
170000000		ed. (> 1	1.1	411
SUF 5071	fE → JML 6417 →	57425	76L	
-				
INSRS:	INSRS: Wh	WSP:	INSR: WSP	Sc.
WSP.	Tel: Soutien	Tel:	Tel	
Limbility:	Liability	Liability:	Liabili	ity
RMKS: 0	I P RMKS: TP	RMKS:	RMK:	
300100000 300		Parametrial	X201XD	7/
Date/ Time				
. 1 (0			STAGE	DATE / PIC
-11/101			Nun-Repuring for (1st)	
21/1			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
WIW.			Notification by (if non-packup):	
10.1			Call OI: 24-6	7110
	2 VC : DI LACT		After call hr to Ot:	
	201 -101 -103		Documentation Check List: Har	idler Typist
	500116 N.		Notification ltr (if non-psckup)	
	FURLIGN.		After call itr to Ot	/
			Authorisation To Act	7
			Reiense Voucher:	
			Final Repair Hill:	
			Car Remal Invoice:	
			Towing Invince	
			LTA/GIA	
			Medical Bill	
			PIR	=
				==
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD Payment Breakdown Form	
many passes and a second	P. A. William			
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos. Others: YES 1240/UE -	
	ALCO MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT			
FINALIZATION	Dute/Time: Confirm with:	241	Confirm by: LioP	los I
Repair Cost: 13	\$\$1,000 (13 days)Reduction: 55	9	Email 🐷	ican ii
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 19-01-19 Confirm with-19ons,	- 111	Email Cal	
Final Liability: 100	% BO J (Agreed / Aster) ed) BOLA S/N No. :	NIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	
Repair Cost:sell.Q + 7.490				
Loss of Rental (LOR): -	SS - (days)			
Loss of Use (LOU): 345)	SS 288-(0 (5.50 a 15 days)			
Loss of Income (LOI): -	SS - (5 a days)	0	WIXIN	
	y LOR+LOU LOR+LO Tick only one	61		
GIA/LTA Search + 7-45	357-45		D. Chaire and J. Marc. 189	Descrito Cardo
Medical:	SS - Current free Control free	W.	1) Claim status: Negnial/Reject.	LUVINE SCHIE
Disbursement *\55.00	SS 105-00 (VEP FEE) (e.g. Tow/ Independent	/	2) Report Format: Tf	
Francis Physics	96-			
Legal Cost = 97 GC vas	85 - 201 45 Clobal Sam 88 - 3 (17)		3) Survey fee: +370	
Total: * 1.963.45	S\$ 6.393.45 Global Sum S\$: 1,000			
Total: *1.完).45 FINAL PAYMENT	S\$ 6.343.45 Global Sum S\$: 1,000 Date/Time:\\\6,07.49 Confirm with:\\6044		Email Call	
Total: \$1.963.45 FINAL PAYMENT Payce 1:	\$\$6.393.45 Global Sum \$\$: 7,000 Date/Time:\\9.07.49 Confirm with:\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	IE LTD		
Total: *1.完).45 FINAL PAYMENT	S\$ 6.343.45 Global Sum S\$: 1,000 Date/Time:\\\6,07.49 Confirm with:\\6044	ALT N		

	F = F	100	- 6	118	 	
- ^		100	- n	u na	 	v 1
		4.5	T	8.33		ъ. т

From: Date:	Veh No: JML6413. Yr Regn. 2010 Sept.
Estimated Cost	Type M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Proton Exora ac 1597
at Workshop m/s	Colour Gray - A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 208175 . T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No.
Policy No.	CINO. PLIFZGYRRB044750.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Inarder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inguider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 195/65 R15
(Policy Condition)	R: 195/63RIS.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S Q/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF Hankook.
Bal. or Market Value.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal OG mm R/Bal OG mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. do mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs: 12 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 10 01 /9
Lum Sum: Sum: SVal.: Yes or No	Survey held at _ MG Solution .
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damage Fro Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time: Action / Instruction	•
TPA16.	
mv : Rm 214, ~ +7,000	
(1-193 OE 100.014:023
110 474	
L/5 \$7K	
DonaTime, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation
Add Fee	
	Interview (\$ 1. Photos
Report Format :	: Tech: Invs (\$) Other
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$
	707AL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		AND	rnationale Des Experts En Autom						
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/AIG19000	617/Apb3					
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0: ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date : 10-01-2019 Code : AIG						
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M					
	Insured Veh.	SLF 5074E	Veh. Inspected	JML 6413					
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00					
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00					
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/01/2019					
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition						
	Make & Model		c.c	0					
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour						
	Odometer	¥	Steering	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification	Modification					
	General								
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres						
		Size	Make	Balance					
	R/H Front Tyre			mm					
	L/H Front Tyre			mm					
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm					
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm					
4.		Desc	ription of Damages						
5.		Ge	neral Information						
	Accident Date	08/01/2019	Inspection Date	10/01/2019					
	Survey held at	MG SOLUTION PTE LTD							
	23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 (SOUTH WING) #02-03B VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE, SINGAPORE 415933								
5a.			Remarks						
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	IIS.					

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO

: AIG

DATE

: 10-Jan-19

ATTENTION

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

JOB TYPE : T/P CLAIM

ESTIMATE REPORT :

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO

: JML6413

MODEL

: PROTON EXORA 1.6

CHASSIS NO

Joy

ACCIDENT DETAILS

DATE: 8-Jan-19

TIME : 17:40HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT :

JACK LI

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE		TOTAL LIST PRICE	
1	FRONT BUMPER Deld	1	\$	520.20	\$	520.20
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$	70.50	\$	141.00
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Sext	1	s	310.00	s	310.00
4	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE	4 1	s	188.50	\$	160.00
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 1000 ~	1	\$	155.20	\$	160.00
6	NUMBER PLATE HOLDER Deld	1	s	80.50	s	160.00
7	CENTRE GRILLE COLL	1	\$	288.50	\$	288.50
8	CENTRE GRILLE LOGO XLL	1	\$	71.50	\$	71.50
9	HEADLMAP Could	2	S	488.50	s	977.00
10	SUPPORT PANEL De Lod	1	\$	622.80	\$	622.80
11	AIRCON-CONENSOR BENT	1	\$	755.20	\$	755.20
12	RADIATOR NH M	1	s	899.50	\$	899.50
13	TAILGATE FENCE	1	\$	988.20	\$	988.20
14	TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$	68.20	\$	68.20
15	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'CPS' Ne	1	S	55.00	\$	55.00
16	TAILGATE EMBLEM 'EXORA' New	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
17	TAILGATE LOCK Jand	1	\$	188.50	\$	188.50
18	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH Not HEL	1	S	40.20	\$	40.20

19	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIPE LA	1	\$	184.10	\$	184,10
20	TAILGATE INNER TRIM NE M	1	s	387.00	5	387.00
21	TAILGATE HINGE ALM	2	s	138.00	s	276.00
22	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SIDE)	2	S	85.00	s	170.00
23	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING (TOP)	1	s	155.00	s	155.00
24	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING (LOWER)	1	s	185.00	\$	185.00
25	REAR BUMPER Delad	1	s	488.20	s	488.20
26	REAR BUMPER BEAM NE BENT	1	s	189.00	\$	189.00
27	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	s	42.00	s	84.00
28	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR BEA	1	s	288.50	s	288.50
29	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR BRACKET &	+1	\$	70.20	\$	70.20
30	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR SPONGE 644	4	s	155.50	\$	155.50
31	REAR END PANEL(INNER) REAT	1	s	390.00	s	390.00
32	REAR END PANEL(OUTER) DENTCO	1	s	450.50	\$	450.50
33	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH OLL d	1	s	188.20	\$	188.20

797410

TOTAL PRICE

\$ 10,127.00

LESS 10%

\$ 1,012.70

SUB TOTAL PRICE

9,114.30

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT		TOT	AL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE Could	1	s	50.00	s	50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID Pel	1	S	850.00	\$	_850.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SET) WEL	1	s	20.00	s	20.00
4	REAR NUMBER PLATE He ple	1	S	50:00	s	50:00
5	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT HEL	1	S	150.00	S	150.00
6	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID Delad	1	S	950.00	s	950.00
7	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET)	1	S	20:00	S	20.00
8	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET)	1	\$	180.00	\$	180.00
9	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL Alex	1	S	120.00	\$	120.00
10	REVERSE SENSOR Pangel.	1	S	220.00	\$	220.00

140) TOTAL

\$ 2,610.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT & REAR)

PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND
1 REPLACING PARTS \$ 2,600,00 1600

2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	s	2,000,00	1200	
3	TUFF COAT	s	120,00	50	
4	WIRING CHECK	s	80.00	60	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	s	120.00	- 60	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	s	80.00	160	
7	REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	S	80.98	150	
В	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHAINISM	s	80.00	/	
9	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	s	120.00	m	

TOTAL

\$5,280.00

3260

TOTAL PARTS COST :	\$ 11,724.30
TOTAL LABOUR COST :	\$ 5,280.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST :	\$ 17,004.30

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS
NO. OF DAYS
RE-SURVEY
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

Adrian Lights 10/01/19.
12 Days.
told: 1183669.

toled: (1836 67.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before other spray painting
- To drappay damaged cardist during resurvey.
- . Parts provisites still and to reviewation
- . Third pury survey is on a "Without Prejudice" been
- . No litecut modification(s) is included
- Supplementary items | must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer.

Signatures

Dute:

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date

: 17/04/2019

Your Ref

: SLF5074E

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE JML6413 & SLF5074E ON 08/01/2019 AT ALONG AYE TOWARDS CTE BEFORE LOWER DELTA EXIT.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- Proforma Bill No.198122 @ S\$7,490.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- Loss of Use @ S\$2,400.00 (12 Days x S\$200)
- VEP Fee @ SS105.00
- LTA Search @ S\$7.45
- Authorisation to Act
- GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED:	Tan theno Hure
CAR/LORRY/CYCL	E: REG NO: JML 6413 POLICY NO:
ACCIDENT CLAIM	NO:
Registered No	I/We confirm that I/we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle TML 6413 from the repairers,
	MG Solution He Ltd
And that all repair	s necessary as a result of an accident in which the said vehicle was involved on or
about theo/	day of
	al
Date:	
Co's Stamp:	
	Vehicle In-08/01/2019 Vehicle Out-19/01/2019 LOV-12 dease # 200

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 24 June 2019 10:22 AM

To: 'insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 4074E (LCR) & JML 6413 08/01/2019 ALONG AYE

TOWARDS MCE

LCRF PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Your Ref: SLF 5074E

Our Ref: CC6/LCR19000617/Ajb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 4074E (LCR) & JML 6413 08/01/2019 ALONG AYE TOWARDS MCE

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from JML 6413 against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that liability is down against us.

We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

a that this discharge of my pas relating to the damage to ill not prejudice or affect my for general and special by personal injuries sustained cordent.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Į,	Tan	cheng	HULL			Piles B	alad make	cialment")
-	-	and the state of	- CHOV	11 412	12	3/ 3704	(01)	100 mound
OVMBY	of .	JML	6413	(veh	ale	no.)	hereby	authorize
		16 Bluf	ion He	L+d				wait to, inc
("the wo	rkshop")	to act for	me wit	h respect	to my	disim fo	r rangir o	osts and/or
ionisi at	10/07 103	s of use ('claim")	for my veh	icle n	O. JM	L 6413	that was
eamage	a pursua	int to the	accident	which occ	of terror		last sale	
41.40 (0)	ANKIN Z	CIE BET	OKE LOD	VER DEL	774	EXIT		24 14 1
involving	vehicle	no/s	SLF	5074 E			("the e	_ (location) ccident").
favour of	the wor	kshop.	or un	y Claim Witt	n pay	ment che	que/s beit	ng made in
i further	soknow	riedoe tha	at any s	afflowers	Con.			on on my
bahalf is	W S NO	thout prei	iudica a	nd without	CHE I	Workshop	may rea	ion on my ials insofar
as the dr	tver/own	er/Insurer	s of the	other vehi	oto/s	ission of	Hability ba	isis insolar
				04 (5) (5,1)	vicis:	is concer	nea.	
	Date th	is o/	day	of 01	_(m	onth) 20	19 (yea	r)
χL	-		F-3	. 1		E N		
Signed by	"the third	party claim	ent"		Signer	d by "the w	orkshop*	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, MG SOLUTION PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$7,000.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. JML 6413 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 08/01/2019 (date) along AYE TOWARDS CTE BEFORE LOWER DELTA involving vehicle no/s SLF 5074E.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 10/01/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN CHENG HUEE</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>JML 6413</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to JML
6413 (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 (GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Bill No: 198122

Date: 17-April-2019

Vehicle Number: JML 6413

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

QTY		AMOUNT		
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	S	7,000.00	
	BEFORE GST 7% GST		7,000.00 490.00	
	TOTAL	\$	7,490.00	

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceeding. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0005529-2

Print Date/Time:

09 Jan 2019 / 11:37:35

Receipt Date/Time: 09 Jan 2019 / 11:37:35

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190109-001304

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resu	It of Insurance Enquiry - SLF5074E		95000	15 55	8008
As at	08 Jan 2019/17:40:00				
Insur	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE, LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLF5074E				
	Enquiry Fee 20190109113642628340		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20190109113656953	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
	9	Total	Person of the property of the	2.	7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

. > Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No. SLF5074E

Incident Date/Time

Insurance Company Name

08 Jan 2019 / 17:40:00 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Print

OK

Save as PDF

LUND TRANSPORT AUTHORITY TUAS PAYMENT RECEIPT JML6413 CAR 19 Jan 2019, 07:58 PM

Counter No: 1 Receipt No::S010851527018711900049 Duration of current trip: Mon 07 Jan 2018,01:39AM To Sat 19 Jan 2018,07:57PM

Toll tharges Road Charge V2P fee ERP (3 days)	\$3,80 \$9,60,40 \$3,105.00 \$3,15.00
Total paid	\$\$ 130.20
Payment Details 1111737024778955 (FP)	\$\$ 130.20
Remaining Card Balance 1111737024776955 (FP)	SS (5.79)

1111737024776955 (FP) SS

Year : 2019 Remaining Free VEP Deve :0 Days

The no. of free VEP days allocated per calendar year is tief to the vehicle. for nore details, please seek sasistance at our VEP/Toll LTB office.

THANK YOU

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad)	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	10 Jan 2019 Edit Reg		10 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$7,000.00 Edit Estimates	1000	,000.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	rtails		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SI	JBFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. No	0.1.4							
Main Claimant:	TAN CHE	NG HUEE								
Vehicle Re No.:	JML641	3		Date o	Loss		9 17:00 - :59 and 18 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Da	Reg Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	Delive/Course									
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLF5074	SLF5074E			No. ant):					
				Excess	E					
Repairer:	MG Solut	ion Pte Ltd (HQ)	23 Kaki Bukit Aveni	ie 4 #02-03B, VIO	OM Insp	pection Centr	re, 415933 Kaki B	ukit - Tel: 918	86931	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	is) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	[Handled b	y Ng, Jeffrey-SK] Jeffreysaykia	t.Ng@aig.com	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by A	DRIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 21/01,	2019]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this	case.								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks⊟				View All 5	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Dat	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?	

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Asi	sessment Reports		1 per	age V	7
Νo	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	barran	Thumbnail	-
1	15/01/19 14:32	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLF5074E, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Phi	otos/Images		3 per	age V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Contract of the Contract	Thumbnail	-
1	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
2	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	1
3	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	4
4	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	~
7	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
9	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	12
10	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	12
12	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	120
13	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	1
15	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	50
17	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
20	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	521
23	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	W
24	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25:	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
10	10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Finalized On 10/04/19 00:13	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
10/04/10 00:13	ERR AUTO CONSULTANTS PLE ELG (PQ)		Inumonan	Print
10/04/13 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	~
10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10/04/19 00:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Depth of Control Control	Parameter Control of C		Load JPG	7
	DATE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O		Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	The state of the s		Load JPG	~
DENSITE OF STREET	Deliging consequences and			V
MANUFACTURE OF THE PARTY OF THE				V
TOTAL CONTRACTOR	The state of the s		and the same of the same	<u>S</u>
				(X)
HEALT VOLUME DISCO	EDITO DE DE CONTROL DE		11.77.00.00.00.00.00	-
	1.50 (A. 1.00 (A. 1.0			V
HENOMINEN CONTROLLES	TATE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	V
TO THE STREET, SANS AND ADDRESS OF THE SANS AN				V
	NAME OF THE OWN OWN OF THE OWN			~
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	~
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	V
10/04/19 00:13	portarios (1976 par torrosational)			V
martino y may Conditional	Control Control of Control		170-1417-11-1	2
				V
STATE OF THE STATE	The state of the s			V
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	And the Control of the Annual Control of the Contro			∀
Lactor In Lacron Account	The state of the s			N.
10/04/13 00:14	Reinspection Photo		LORG JPG	DC)
umentation		1 per pa	oge V	V
Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		NACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	****
10/01/19 17:56	TP POLICE REPORT	0	Load PDF	
10/01/19 17:56	INS CERT		Load PDF	
A SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA				
07/08/19 10:55	Release Voucher	ŏ	Load PDF	
07/08/19 10:55	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
07/08/19 10:55	VEP FEE	0	Load PDF	
	10/04/19 00:13 10/04/19 00:14 10/04/19 00:14 10/04/19 00:14 10/04/19 00:14 10/04/19 00:14 10/04/19 00:14 10/04/19 00:14 10/04/19 00:14 10/04/19 00:14 10/04/19 00:14 10/04/19 10:55 10/08/19 10:55 07/08/19 10:55 07/08/19 10:55 07/08/19 10:55	10/04/19 00:13	10/04/19 00:13 General View 10/04/19 00:13 Reinspection Photo 10/04/19 00:14 Reinspection Photo 10/04/19 00:15 TP POLICE REPORT 10/04/19 10:55 TP POLICE REPORT 10	10/04/19 00:13

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	,

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SUF	VE	YOR
------------------------------	-----------	-----

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	nicle No: SLF5074E (Insd veh)		Model:		- 1	PROTON EXORA 1.6 (M)			
08/01/20	JML6413 (TP veh)								
ate of Accident: 08/01/2019									
ent :	IVI Van								
ent	[X] Yes	1.6	_ 1	4	0 10	4.00			
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost			_			-			
		_			7,000	0.00	41	2 00 day	ys at \$30.00 per day
Loss of Use Rental (if any)			-		_	-	.19		
-		\rightarrow				-		Qay	ya
e		-				-			
			-	_		-			
n (Globa)	Sum)	_	_		7 000	00			
C. P. Town Control of the Control		1	r		1.		V 1	NO	(Kindly indicate
anop di	A Registered		ı		Lo	ı	~ 1	NO	(Kindly indicate
gistered	Workshop:			Agreed	Liab	ility		80	(%)
red Wo	kshop:			BOLA	Appli	cable	e: Yes	/No E	3OLA Scenario No:
Section 11 months	- A / DO / - No.	-4-0					Carl Cal Later		THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.
mty to be	med only for	Gnan	1 60	IIISIONS	ana i	Or Ca	ises w	mere b	OLA does not apply.
			_						
		_	_		_			_	
		_	_						
ı: Payee	's Breakdown	1							
n: Payee e Ltd	's Breakdown	1			: \$	_			7,000.0
	's Breakdown	_			: S				7,000.0
	's Breakdown	<u>'</u>			-				7,000.0
	n (Global shop Glo egistered	n (Global Sum) shop GIA Registered' egistered Workshop: ered Workshop:	shop GIA Registered? egistered Workshop: ered Workshop: (%)	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	\$ 18,19	\$ 18,194.60 \$ 7,000.00 \$ 7,000.00 \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 18,194.60	\$ 18,194.60

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR19000617/AEB3Q2

Date:

07/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994774

Claimant Vehicle JML6413 No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLF5074E

Date of Loss:

08/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2574772473SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

JML6413

Make & Model:

PROTON EXORA, 1.6 (M)

Engine No:

S4PH0T3339

Reg. Date: Colour:

21/09/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No: Odometer:

PL1FZ6YRRBF044750 208175 km

Engine Capacity:

1597 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

Nett Amount (S\$)

+ Loss of Use (12.0 x S\$30.00/day) (S\$)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

7,490.00

360.00

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

58.83

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Engine Modification:

195/65 R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195/65 R15 Hankook 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

10,704.60

Front Right Side: Hankook 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		11,724.30	8,576.87	3,147.43	26.85
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		5,280.00	3,260.00	2,020.00	38.26
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	17,004.30	11,836.87	5,167.43	30.39
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,000.00		
	(S\$)	17,004.30	7,000.00	10,004.30	58.83
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,190.30	490.00	700.30	58:83

(S\$)	7,850.00
Liable Amount (80.00%) (S\$)	6,280.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45
+ Other Costs (S\$)	105.00
Nett Liability (S\$)	6,392.45
Global Sum Settlement (S\$)	7,000.00

18,194.60

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

10/01/2019

Date Inspected:

10/01/2019 Inspected At:

MG Solution Pte Ltd (HQ)

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #02-03B, VICOM

Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair:

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

12.0 days

Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reco	mmer	nded	Parts
Neco	mme	lucu	r allo

No.	Qty Par	t No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	520.20 FL	*520.20 FL
2	2	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	141.00 FL	*141.00 FL
3	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	310.00 FL	*310.00 FL
4	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE	Cracked	160.00 FL	*160.00 FL
5	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILE	Not Necessary	160.00 FL	*-FL
6	1	*NUMBER PLATE HOLDER	Deformed	160.00 FL	*160.00 FL
7	1	*CENTRE GRILLE	Cracked	288.50 FL	*288.50 FL
8	1	*CENTRE GRILLE LOGO	Necessary	71.50 FL	*71.50 FL
9	2	*HEADLAMP	Cracked	977.00 FL	*977.00 FL
10	1	*SUPPORT PANEL	Deformed	622.80 FL	*622.80 FL
11	1	*AIRCON-CONENSOR	Bent	755.20 FL	*755.20 FL
12	1	*RADIATOR	Not Necessary	899.50 FL	*-FL
13	1	*TAILGATE	Dented	988.20 FL	*988.20 FL
14	1	*TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	68.20 FL	*68.20 FL
15	1	*TAILGATE EMBLEM CPS	Necessary	55.00 FL	*55.00 FL
16	1	*TAILGATE EMBLEM EXORA	Necessary	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
17	1	*TAILGATE LOCK	Damaged	188.50 FL	*188.50 FL
18		*TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	Not Necessary	40.20 FL	*-FL
19	1	*TAILGATE WEATHER STRIPE	Cut	184.10 FL	*184.10FL
20		*TAILGATE WEATHER STRIPE	Not Necessary	387.00 FL	*-FL
21	2	*TAILGATE HINGE	Not Necessary	276.00 FL	*-FL
22	2				*170.00 FL
	4	*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING (SIDE)	Necessary	170.00 FL	
23 24	1	*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING (TOP)	Necessary	155.00 FL	*155.00 FL
	1	*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING (LOWER)	Necessary	185.00 FL	*185.00 FL
25	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	488.20 FL	*488.20 FL
26	1	*REAR BUMPER BEAM	Bent	189.00 FL	*189.00 FL
27	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	84.00 FL	*84.00 FL
28	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR	Bent	288.50 FL	*288.50 FL
29	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR BRACKET	Bent	70.20 FL	*70.20FL
30	1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR SPONGE	Cracked	155.50 FL	*155.50 FL
31	1	*REAR END PANEL (INNER)	Repair	390.00 FL	*-FL
32	1	*REAR END PANEL (OUTER)	Dented	450.50 FL	*450.50 FL
33	1	*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	188.20 FL	*188.20 FL
34	1	*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	50.00FS	*30.00 FS
35	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER LID	Deformed	850.00 FS	*500.00 FS
36	1	*SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
37	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
38	1	*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	150.00 FS	*60.00 FS
39	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER LID	Deformed	950.00FS	*500.00 FS
40	1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
41	1	*SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	Necessary	180.00 FS	*10.00 FS
42	1	*REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	Necessary	120.00 FS	*60.00 FS
43	1	*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	220.00FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise part.	S=SpcNett, L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	12,737.00	9,374.30
- List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$)				1,012.70	797.43
- List Rem Discount on L Rems 10.00/10.00% (33)					101.43
			Total Parts (S\$)	11 724 30	8,576.87

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING , REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	New	2,600.00	1,600.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	New	2,000.00	1,200.00
3	TUFF COAT	New	120.00	50.00
4	WIRING CHECK	New	80.00	60.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	New	120.00	60.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	New	80.00	60.00
7	REMOVE & REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	New	80.00	50.00
8	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	80.00	80.00
9	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	100.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	5,280.00	3,260.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >